
                   Item 4 Annex 1 
 

COMMUNITY CHEST 2013/2014 NORTH AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED April – May 2013 
 

 

Ward Project 
 

Amount Allocation 
2013/2014 

Project 
Proposals 

Previous 
Approvals 

Grants 
Returned 

(since April 
2013) 

Balance 
Remaining 

Castle Hylton Castle WMC FC -  
Purchase of Football Strips 

£200  £200    

        

 Total  £10,097.80 £200 £0 £0 £9,897.80 

Fulwell 
 

Fulwell Art Group - Contribution towards 
the cost of hiring a professional artist to 
attend the group to help improve 
technique and style. £100  £100 

   

 Keep Kids Active - Cost of 2 week 
summer holiday activity camp at Seaburn 
Dene Primary School includes room hire, 
coaching fees, medals and marketing. £1,150  £1,150 

   

 South Bent's TG -  
Contribution towards the transport costs 
and entrance fees for a group trip to 
Alnwick Gardens on 24 July. £450  £450 

   

 St Andrews Rangers - 
Contribution towards educational 
weekend trip to Edinburgh 16-18 August 
for 6 children and 4 adults includes 
transport, accommodation and entrance 
fees. £250  £250 

   

 Fulwell Toddler Group - Purchase new 
tables for toddler group £342  £342 

   

 Fulwell Karate Club - Purchase of new 
mats and other equipment for karate club £456.68  £456.68 

   

 Total  £19,086.49 £2,748.68 £0 £0 £16,337.81 



 

Redhill 
  

      

 Total  £22,383.60 £0 £0 £0 £22,383.60 

Southwick Street Scene (Sunderland City 
Council) – Purchase and installation of 3 
benches in Thompson Park 

 
 

£2,580 

  
 

£2,580 

   

 Total  £16,594.28 £2,580 £0 £0 £14,014.28 

St Peters  ASSIGN -  
Costs of hosting an Art Exhibition £1,708 

 
£1,708 

   

 St Andrews Rangers -  
Contribution towards educational 
weekend trip to Edinburgh 16-18 August 
for 6 children and 4 adults includes 
transport, accommodation and entrance 
fees. £250 

 

£250 

   

 St Benet’s School - Contribution towards 
the cost an adventure trim trail in the 
grounds of the primary school. The 
Community Chest funding will be used for 
the safety Grasslock surface £2,345 

 

£2,345 

   

 Total  £17,432.30 £4,303 £0 £0 £13,129.30 

Totals   £85,594.53 £9,831.68 £0 £0 £75,762.85 
 


	COMMUNITY CHEST 2013/2014 NORTH AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED April – May 2013
	Project
	A
	A
	P
	P
	G
	B
	C
	H
	P
	£
	£
	T
	
	Total


	£
	£
	£
	£
	£
	F
	F
	£
	£
	K
	£
	£
	S
	C
	£
	£
	S
	C
	£
	£
	F
	£
	£
	F
	£
	£
	T
	£
	£
	£
	£
	£
	R
	Item 4 Annex 1

COMMUNITY CHEST 2013/2014 NORTH AREA - PROJECTS APPROVED April – May 2013


Ward
�Project

�Amount
�Allocation


